
CIN CODE MASSAR NOM PRENOM FILIERE NOTE VŒU
J552039 D145009517 BIJAMANE WALID Agrochimie 21,564
JK44391 D134238217 SALHI KHADIJA Agrochimie 21,327
LC352525 P132440939 EL BAABOUA DALAL Agrochimie 21,192
BB194789 R137462536 KHATABI YASSMINE Agrochimie 21,189
NULL M130114555 EL MAHRAD LOUBNA Agrochimie 21,102
KB234667 P120040019 HABBATI BOULAICH HANANE Agrochimie 20,985
G731015 E145078389 MARDOUME BOUTAINA Agrochimie 20,826
AJ2485 J139178484 ELHOUSSAIN Rafiq Agrochimie 20,823
GM232047 P136366038 HAJJAJ OUIAME Agrochimie 20,766
Jb522485 D134049778 LAASRI HANANE Agrochimie 20,679
IB258436 L146067805 FADRIQ NAWAL Agrochimie 20,628
IA203030 L120010122 boutayeb halima Agrochimie 20,604
BB209102 R136472143 BOUTANE YOUSRA Agrochimie 20,583
IC161751 L132224453 EL HASANY LOUBNA Agrochimie 20,472
AE303890 J139515861 SALHI AMINA Agrochimie 20,442
NULL G139806951 AIT BOUIH MINA Agrochimie 20,328
W445603 F131103768 OUABYT OUSSAMA Agrochimie 20,316
VA150836 M130019936 ridouch zineb Agrochimie 20,283
BB200538 R135807805 OCHFI NADIA Agrochimie 20,238
Q355332 F133237248 EL HARIRI SIHAM Agrochimie 20,226
CN42347 N137100045 EN NAIJA BTISSAME Agrochimie 20,217
BE924716 R110011002 CHADLI MANAL Agrochimie 20,187
T310327 R139355996 MOUFLIH ZAHIRA Agrochimie 20,073
NULL J138159673 ELBAYED AMIRA Agrochimie 20,022
AA110095 J100010769 MOUIDI KAWTAR Agrochimie 19,944
LA183900 P143031202 RAI SAMYA Agrochimie 19,935
MD23252 K147007101 BEHRAOUI FATIMA EZZAHRA Agrochimie 19,869
P358168 D110064962 OUAMOU ABDELGHAFOUR Agrochimie 19,83
D593096 M140066173 El aissaoui Safae Agrochimie 19,827
IB258926 L144067833 ELATIFI FATIMA ZAHRA Agrochimie 19,818
EE667589 G134714697 BENTALEB TAHA Agrochimie 19,812
NULL F130029421 SABBOURI NOUHAILA Agrochimie 19,812
UB106137 M139197760 ATTOU MALIKA Agrochimie 19,764
w446047 F136270718 MIZANE AYOUB Agrochimie 19,746
w451284 F139103751 KANADIL Oumaima Agrochimie 19,686
NULL J142038154 ELALAOUI KHADIJA Agrochimie 19,644
GI11524 E141083487 BOUHARROU HICHAM Agrochimie 19,611
Q347895 F137237487 BIFERGAANE SAFWANE Agrochimie 19,602
K586164 P131481718 stita hanae Agrochimie 19,527
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CIN CODE MASSAR NOM PRENOM FILIERE NOTE VŒU
NULL E120002805 WAKRIM RABIA Genie biologique 22,245
P362240 D130050881 AIT ALLA ILHAME Genie biologique 22,107
BK663673 NULL Saad Chaaibate Genie biologique 21,84
LE29975 P131094188 BENKYRAN BILAL Genie biologique 21,585
J552039 D145009517 BIJAMANE WALID Genie biologique 21,564
JM90880 D130274748 MOUCHANE IMANE Genie biologique 21,474
JK44391 D134238217 SALHI KHADIJA Genie biologique 21,327
JE315997 D136326487 FARAH OMAIMA Genie biologique 21,288
LC352525 P132440939 EL BAABOUA DALAL Genie biologique 21,192
BB194789 R137462536 KHATABI YASSMINE Genie biologique 21,189
G779522 E149110846 BARROUCH Mohammed Genie biologique 21,114
NULL M130114555 EL MAHRAD LOUBNA Genie biologique 21,102
KB234667 P120040019 HABBATI BOULAICH HANANE Genie biologique 20,985
AJ2485 J139178484 ELHOUSSAIN Rafiq Genie biologique 20,823
GM232047 P136366038 HAJJAJ OUIAME Genie biologique 20,766
Y506636 G138243988 NOUN FADOUA Genie biologique 20,709
BE920029 R100125773 ESHASSAH KHAOULA Genie biologique 20,703
Jb522485 D134049778 LAASRI HANANE Genie biologique 20,679
I751928 L147002298 EL GARNAOUI ZINEB Genie biologique 20,652
IA203030 L120010122 boutayeb halima Genie biologique 20,604
BB209102 R136472143 BOUTANE YOUSRA Genie biologique 20,583
JC611242 D139473938 FAIQ SOUKAINA Genie biologique 20,562
M626215 K130484463 Oumaima chaib Genie biologique 20,547
IC161751 L132224453 EL HASANY LOUBNA Genie biologique 20,472
AE303890 J139515861 SALHI AMINA Genie biologique 20,442
NULL G139806951 AIT BOUIH MINA Genie biologique 20,328
W445603 F131103768 OUABYT OUSSAMA Genie biologique 20,316
VA150836 M130019936 ridouch zineb Genie biologique 20,283
L670039 P131506402 zerhouni salma Genie biologique 20,283
AD324423 J110074055 EL ATLA RIM Genie biologique 20,256
BB200538 R135807805 OCHFI NADIA Genie biologique 20,238
Q355332 F133237248 EL HARIRI SIHAM Genie biologique 20,226
CN42347 N137100045 EN NAIJA BTISSAME Genie biologique 20,217
BE924716 R110011002 CHADLI MANAL Genie biologique 20,187
EE665250 G134758490 AHNOUCH HAFSA Genie biologique 20,163

CIN CODE MASSAR NOM PRENOM FILIERE NOTE VŒU
G752388 E148110946 ROCHDI AFAFE NAFISSA Genie civil 24,5115
NULL R120060401 RAMID Badreddine Mostafa Genie civil 24,4985
BB191383 R141112955 OUMANI YAHYA Genie civil 24,3295
AA97985 J139060210 SASSENOU RAYANE Genie civil 24,3133
BA21989 R134503501 KADDACH MARYAM Genie civil 24,1638
D902997 M133270986 EL AZZAOUI FATIMA ZAHRAE Genie civil 24,1443
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BE921968 R139479413 LOULIDI HOUDA Genie civil 24,0793
Q358113 F132347007 JNIEH MOHAMMED Genie civil 24,0663
QB42436 F131232006 NACIRI SALMA Genie civil 24,0663
AA92070 J137113948 SILMI YASSINE Genie civil 24,063
L644332 P120075741 CHTOUN NIHAD Genie civil 24,0598
NULL J130040819 EL ASLI ADNANE Genie civil 24,0468
NULL J130138019 EL KHBIZI MERYEM Genie civil 23,9168
NULL M130065125 HDDA SALMA Genie civil 23,8517
BA23257 R130174367 MESNAOUI IKRAM Genie civil 23,8517
K567844 P136530712 BARKAMMICH ROUMAISSAE Genie civil 23,8387
CD906186 J130037065 EL KASMI SALMA Genie civil 23,738
i754908 L120043490 JAMA CHAIMAA Genie civil 23,7283
AE303816 J130441634 ABINA OUMAIMA Genie civil 23,699
U201424 M137482056 BOUHDA MOHSSINE Genie civil 23,6698
U202534 M137482096 OUDADDA YASSINE Genie civil 23,6113
SB8110 H135072025 AMAAZ Chayma Genie civil 23,5657
HH190799 K139085738 YATIM SALAH EDDINE Genie civil 23,5657
EC45921 G139697591 AGOUDAR Ismail Genie civil 23,4942
BH598210 R110167799 IKOUASSEN HAJAR Genie civil 23,4422
M648143 K134302396 BETTEW WIAME Genie civil 23,413
NULL R134787340 AYOUN YASSINE Genie civil 23,348

CIN CODE MASSAR NOM PRENOM FILIERE NOTE VŒU
AE301672 J146044741 DRIOUACH ANAS Genie Informatique 28,3275
G752388 E148110946 ROCHDI AFAFE NAFISSA Genie Informatique 28,2825
BB191383 R141112955 OUMANI YAHYA Genie Informatique 28,0725
AA97985 J139060210 SASSENOU RAYANE Genie Informatique 28,0538
NULL R148057111 ENNOUR NASSIM Genie Informatique 27,8325
BE921968 R139479413 LOULIDI HOUDA Genie Informatique 27,7838
Q358113 F132347007 JNIEH MOHAMMED Genie Informatique 27,7687
QB42436 F131232006 NACIRI SALMA Genie Informatique 27,7687
AA92070 J137113948 SILMI YASSINE Genie Informatique 27,765
NULL J130040819 EL ASLI ADNANE Genie Informatique 27,7462
BE929103 R142102002 EL BEKKAR MOHAMMED Genie Informatique 27,72
NULL J130138019 EL KHBIZI MERYEM Genie Informatique 27,5963
NULL M130065125 HDDA SALMA Genie Informatique 27,5212
NULL R131413909 ZENOUAKI MOHAMMED AMINE Genie Informatique 27,45
BJ472186 R132507635 BERRAZZOUK YOUSSEF Genie Informatique 27,3413
BW31978 R132813391 ZAIM Hamza Genie Informatique 27,2663
U202534 M137482096 OUDADDA YASSINE Genie Informatique 27,2438
Z634495 S134136783 MOHMOH ABDELLAH Genie Informatique 27,1312
BE910009 R110146060 EL AASSAL RIM Genie Informatique 27,12
EC45921 G139697591 AGOUDAR Ismail Genie Informatique 27,1087
M648143 K134302396 BETTEW WIAME Genie Informatique 27,015
DI4405 M133443264 BOUAOUDA SALMA Genie Informatique 26,9475
NULL R134787340 AYOUN YASSINE Genie Informatique 26,94
AD308771 J136535228 OUHADDA BADR EDDINE Genie Informatique 26,9363
ka69209 R132549824 BENMAACHOU MOHAMED TAHA Genie Informatique 26,8463
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BW21128 R132273363 ZINI YOUSSEF Genie Informatique 26,745
J561361 D143037127 BIDAH LAMIAE Genie Informatique 26,7225
BK722629 R133485817 MAOUI AYMANE Genie Informatique 26,7

CIN CODE MASSAR NOM PRENOM FILIERE NOTE VŒU
NULL E120002805 WAKRIM RABIA Industrie Agroalimentaire 22,245
P362240 D130050881 AIT ALLA ILHAME Industrie Agroalimentaire 22,107
JE315997 D136326487 FARAH OMAIMA Industrie Agroalimentaire 21,288
LC352525 P132440939 EL BAABOUA DALAL Industrie Agroalimentaire 21,192
G779522 E149110846 BARROUCH Mohammed Industrie Agroalimentaire 21,114
NULL M130114555 EL MAHRAD LOUBNA Industrie Agroalimentaire 21,102
KB234667 P120040019 HABBATI BOULAICH HANANE Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,985
IB254437 L130296558 ZOUHRI OUMAIMA Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,946
GM232047 P136366038 HAJJAJ OUIAME Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,766
Jb522485 D134049778 LAASRI HANANE Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,679
IB258436 L146067805 FADRIQ NAWAL Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,628
IA203030 L120010122 boutayeb halima Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,604
BB209102 R136472143 BOUTANE YOUSRA Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,583
JC611242 D139473938 FAIQ SOUKAINA Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,562
AE303890 J139515861 SALHI AMINA Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,442
NULL G139806951 AIT BOUIH MINA Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,328
W445603 F131103768 OUABYT OUSSAMA Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,316
Q355332 F133237248 EL HARIRI SIHAM Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,226
CN42347 N137100045 EN NAIJA BTISSAME Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,217
BE924716 R110011002 CHADLI MANAL Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,187
EE665250 G134758490 AHNOUCH HAFSA Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,163
XA136761 J137472531 TOUMI KHALID Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,13
NULL J138159673 ELBAYED AMIRA Industrie Agroalimentaire 20,022
BJ472913 R134668927 IRAAMAN Laila Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,977
AA110095 J100010769 MOUIDI KAWTAR Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,944
MD23252 K147007101 BEHRAOUI FATIMA EZZAHRA Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,869
P358168 D110064962 OUAMOU ABDELGHAFOUR Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,83
D593096 M140066173 El aissaoui Safae Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,827
IB258926 L144067833 ELATIFI FATIMA ZAHRA Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,818
NULL F130029421 SABBOURI NOUHAILA Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,812
LE31277 G149006955 SAMDANI IMAD Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,788
w446047 F136270718 MIZANE AYOUB Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,746
w451284 F139103751 KANADIL Oumaima Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,686
NULL J142038154 ELALAOUI KHADIJA Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,644
GI11524 E141083487 BOUHARROU HICHAM Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,611
PA177009 D139126482 FARAJI SANAA Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,476
NULL R130048631 ZAHRI MERIEM Industrie Agroalimentaire 19,455
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